
 

  

 

  Email : sales@engineeringlabchina.com

    Product Name :
  Laboratory Porcelain Ware

  Product Code :
  CHINAELABC2690207

 

 

  Description :

Beakers - Laboratory Porcelain Ware

Technical Specification :

Evaporating Dishes, Porcelain, with Spout
Diameter
75 mm
100 mm
125 mm
150 mm
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